Bar Snacks

Dry Roasted Spiced Nuts

Pork Crackling
apple sauce

Fries
chilli & lime

Sandwiches

Smashed Bacon & Cheeseburger
burger sauce, toasted bun

Paratha
spiced onions, roasted cauliflower, tamarind

Cubano
ham, cheese, pickles, mustard

Allprices areinclusive of VAT at current rate.
Adiscretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.

If youhave afoodallergy orintolerance, please highlight this with us,

and we will guide you through the menu.
Allfish, tea & coffee s locally or sustainably sourced.

GLENEAGLES.COM

£7

£18

£18




Loch Arthur Cheddar
Dundee cake, salted butter

Baja Fish Tacos
crisp haddock, Sonoma slaw

Buttermilk Fried Chicken
pickles, hot honey, ranch

Salt & Pepper Squid
citrus creme fraiche

Baked Morangie Brie
plum chutney, toast

Allprices areinclusive of VAT at current rate.
Adiscretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.

If youhave afoodallergy orintolerance, please highlight this with us,

and we will guide you through the menu.
Allfish, tea & coffee s locally or sustainably sourced.

GLENEAGLES.COM

£18

£24

£22

£24




JUNIPER | HERB | SPICE

Recommended with Fever-Tree Original Tonic

Caorunn | 41.8%

Crossbill | 43.8%

Daffy's | 43.4%

Darnley’s Spiced | 42.7%

Eden Mill Original | 42%

Eden Mill Hop | 46%

Edinburgh Cannonball Navy Strength | 57.2%
Eight Lands Organic Speyside | 46%
Glaswegin | 41.1%

Hendrick’s Orbium | 43.4%
Hills & Harbour | 40%

Kinrara Highland Dry | 41.5%
Lundin Gorse | 43.1%

Persie Herby & Aromatic | 40%
Persie Spaniel | 41%

Persie Sweet & Nutty Old Tom | 43%
Pickering’s Original 1947 | 42%
Red Door Highland | 45%

Rock Rose Winter Edition | 41.5%
SeaGlass | 43%

Stirling | 43%

Tanqueray | 43.1%

The Botanist | 46%

Wild Island Sacred Tree | 43.3%

Please note that while we serve 50ml of spirits as standard measure,
smallerserves of 25mlare available uponrequest.
Allpricesareinclusive of VAT at current rate.
Adiscretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.




JUNIPER | HERB | SPICE continued...

Recommended with Fever-Tree Original Tonic

Aviation | 42% (UsA)

Beefeater 24 | 45% (England)
G'Vine Nouaison | 45% (France)
Hepple | 45% (England)

Jensen’s Old Tom | 43% (England)
Junipero | 49.3% (UsA)

Monkey 47 | 47% (Germany)
No.3 London Dry | 46% (England)
Oxley | 47% (England)
Portobello Road | 42% (England)
Sloane’s | 40% (England)

Please note that while we serve 50ml of spirits as standard measure,
smallerserves of 25ml are available upon request.
Allprices areinclusive of VAT at current rate.
Adiscretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.




CITRUS | FRUIT | FLORAL

Recommended with Fever-Tree Elderflower Tonic

Arbikie Kirsty's | 43%

Arbikie Nadar | 43%

Ben Lomond | 43%

Blackwoods Vintage Dry | 40%
Bombay Sapphire | 40% (England)
Brockmans | 40% (England)
Darnley’s Original | 40%
Dornoch Distillery | Organic Mediterranean Gin | 45.7%
Edinburgh Seaside | 43%

ELGin | 40%

Hendrick’s Original | 41.4%
Hendrick’s Neptunia | 43.4%
Isle of Harris | 45%

Isle of Bute Gorse | 43%
Kirkjuvagr Origin Orkney | 43%
Lind & Lime | 44%

Nikka Coffey | 47% (Japan)
Porter’s Modern Classic | 41.5%
Rock Rose Original | 41.5%
Shetland Reel Original | 43%
South Loch Citrus & Lime Flower | 42.1%
Tobermory Hebridean | 43.3%
Tanqueray No.10 | 47.3%

Please note that while we serve 50ml of spirits as standard measure,

smallerserves of 25ml are available upon request.
Allprices areinclusive of VAT at current rate.
Adiscretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.




FLAVOURED | WEIRD | WONDERFUL

Recommended with Fever-Tree Mediterranean Tonic

Eden Mill Love | 40%

Edinburgh Elderflower | 20%

Edinburgh Raspberry | 20%

Edinburgh Pomegranate & Rose | 20%
Pickering’s Pink Grapefruit & Lemongrass | 20%
Pickering’s Sloe | 29%

McQueen Spiced Chocolate Orange | 42%
South Loch Black Raspberry Old Tom | 41.4%
Strathearn Heather Rose | 43%

Tanqueray Flor de Sevilla | 41.3%

Audemus Pink Pepper | 44% (France)

Chase Pink Grapefruit & Pomelo | 40% (England)
Filliers 5yr Oude Graanjenever | 38.6% (Belgium)
Four Pillars Bloody Shiraz | 37.8% (Australia)
Kyré Koskue Barrel-Aged | 472.6% (Finland)
Whitley Neill Quince | 43% (England)

Zuidam 5yr Oude Genever | 38% (Netherlands)

Please note that while we serve 50ml of spirits as standard measure,
smallerserves of 25ml are available upon request.
Allprices areinclusive of VAT at current rate.
Adiscretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.

£11
£12
£10
£11

£14
£11
£10
£13
£11
£10
£10




Auchterarder 70 | Lager | 4.0% | Harviestoun £3.5
Ossian | Golden Ale | 4.1% | Inveralmond £3.5
Guinness | Stout | 4.2% | Guinness £4
Thistly Cross | Cider | 4.4% | Traditional £3

See board for guest beers

CANS & BOTTLES

StMungo | Lager | 4.0% | West Brewery
Clean Water | Lager | 4.6% | Brewgooder
GPA | German Pale Ale | 6.4% | West Brewery
Strawberry | Cider | 4.0% | Thistly Cross

NO & LO
Erdinger | Alkoholfrei | 0.5%
Heineken | Blue | 0.0%

Allpricesareinclusive of VAT at current rate.
Adiscretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.

£6
£5




WINE & CHAMPAGNE

SPARKLING 125ml Btl
Sacchetto Prosecco, £11 £55
Italy

Moét & Chandon Imperial Brut NV, £17 £85
France

Dom Pérignon, Brut 2013, - £330
France

Nyetimber Classic Cuvée NV, - £90
West Sussex & Hampshire, England

Moét & Chandon Rosé Imperial NV, £19 £100
France

Laurent-Perrier Cuvée Rosé NV, - £145
France

WHITE 175mL 250mlL Btl
Vermentino, Roqueterre, Vignals, £9 £12 £36
Languedoc-Rousillon, France

Pinot Grigio, St Magdalena, Kellerai Bozen, £11 £15 £45
Alto Adige, Italy

Riesling, Maximin Grinhauser, £l14 £18 £55
Mosel, Germany

Sauvignon Blanc, Durvillea, £13 £17 £52
Marlborough, New Zealand

Chardonnay, Block | A, The Lane, £15 £20 £60
Adelaide Hills, Australia

Allprices areinclusive of VAT at current rate.
Adiscretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.




WINE continued...

RED

Carignan VV, Roqueterre, Vignals,
Languedoc-Rousillon, France

Nero d’Avola, Tre Filari, Enologica Cassara,

Sicily, Italy

Cabernet Sauvignon, Rosario,
Central Valley, Chile

Pinot Noir, Agua Santa, Reserva,
Leyda Valley, Chile

Malbec, Magna Montis,
Uco Valley, Argentina

ROSE

Triennes,
Céteaux Varois, France

Whispering Angel, Caves D’Esclans,
Cétes de Provence, France

NON-ALCOHOLIC

Wild Idol, Sparkling,
NV 0% Germany

Wild Idol, Sparkling Rosé,
Rheinhessen, NV 0%, Germany

Allpricesareinclusive of VAT at current rate.

175ml

£9

£10

£12

£14

175ml

£13

£18

250mL

£12

£13

£15

£16

£18

250mL

£17

£27

Adiscretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.

Btl

£36

£40

£45

£48

£55

Btl

£52

£83

Btl

£55

£60




COCKTAILS

Rhubarb & Ginger Spritz
Rhubarb & Ginger liqueur — Prosecco — Soda

Elderflower Highball
Scotch — Elderflower — Soda

Mango & Coconut Sour
Vodka — Coconut & Mango - Lime

Peach Gimlet
Gin — Peach - Lime

House Bloody Mary
Vodka — Spice Mix — Tomato

Mary Queen of Scotch
Smoky Scotch — Spice Mix - Tomato

Allprices areinclusive of VAT at currentrate.
Adiscretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.

£17

£16

£16

£16

£17




