



. .

Sharing Plates	
<b>Loch Arthur Cheddar</b> Dundee cake, salted butter	£24
<b>Baja Fish Tacos</b> crisp haddock, Sonoma slaw	£18
Buttermilk Fried Chicken pickles, hot honey, ranch	£24
Salt & Pepper Squid citrus crème fraiche	£22
<b>Baked Morangie Brie</b> plum chutney, toast	£24

All prices are inclusive of VAT at current rate. A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill. If you have a food allergy or intolerance, please highlight this with us, and we will guide you through the menu. All fish, tea & coffee is locally or sustainably sourced.

GLENEAGLES.COM



#### JUNIPER | HERB | SPICE Recommended with Fever-Tree Original Tonic Caorunn | 41.8% f | | £12 Crossbill | 43.8% Daffy's | 43.4% £۱۱ Darnley's Spiced | 42.7% £10 Eden Mill Original | 42% £10 Eden Mill Hop | 46% £10 Edinburgh Cannonball Navy Strength | 57.2% £12 Eight Lands Organic Speyside | 46% £10 £11 Glaswegin | 41.1% f | 4 Hendrick's Orbium | 43.4% Hills & Harbour | 40% £۱۱ Kinrara Highland Dry | 41.5% £11 £12 Lundin Gorse | 43.1% Persie Herby & Aromatic | 40% f I I Persie Spaniel | 41% £11 Persie Sweet & Nutty Old Tom | 43% f I I Pickering's Original 1947 | 42% £12 Red Door Highland | 45% £10 Rock Rose Winter Edition | 41.5% f I I Sea Glass | 43% £II Stirling | 43% £12 Tangueray | 43.1% £10 The Botanist | 46% £14 Wild Island Sacred Tree | 43.3% £12 Please note that while we serve 50ml of spirits as standard measure,

smaller serves of 25ml are available upon request. All prices are inclusive of VAT at current rate. A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.



### JUNIPER | HERB | SPICE continued... Recommended with Fever-Tree Original Tonic

Aviation   42% (USA) £   2   Beefeater 24   45% (England) £   2   G'Vine Nouaison   45% (France) £   2   Hepple   45% (England) £   2   Jensen's Old Tom   43% (England) £   0   Junipero   49.3% (USA) £   3   Monkey 47   47% (Germany) £   5   No.3 London Dry   46% (England) £   0   Oxley   47% (England) £   0   Sloane's   40% (England) £   0				
G'Vine Nouaison   45% (France) £ 12   Hepple   45% (England) £ 12   Jensen's Old Tom   43% (England) £ 10   Junipero   49.3% (USA) £ 13   Monkey 47   47% (Germany) £ 15   No.3 London Dry   46% (England) £ 10   Oxley   47% (England) £ 12   Portobello Road   42% (England) £ 10	Aviation   42% (USA)	£I2		
Hepple   45% (England) £12   Jensen's Old Tom   43% (England) £10   Junipero   49.3% (USA) £13   Monkey 47   47% (Germany) £15   No.3 London Dry   46% (England) £10   Oxley   47% (England) £12   Portobello Road   42% (England) £10	Beefeater 24   45% (England)	£I2		
Jensen's Old Tom   43% (England) £10   Junipero   49.3% (USA) £13   Monkey 47   47% (Germany) £15   No.3 London Dry   46% (England) £10   Oxley   47% (England) £12   Portobello Road   42% (England) £10	G'Vine Nouaison   45% (France)	£I2		
Junipero   49.3% (USA) £13   Monkey 47   47% (Germany) £15   No.3 London Dry   46% (England) £10   Oxley   47% (England) £12   Portobello Road   42% (England) £10	Hepple   45% (England)	£I2		
Monkey 47   47% (Germany) £15   No.3 London Dry   46% (England) £10   Oxley   47% (England) £12   Portobello Road   42% (England) £10	Jensen's Old Tom   43% (England)	£IO		
No.3 London Dry   46% (England)£10Oxley   47% (England)£12Portobello Road   42% (England)£10	Junipero   49.3% (USA)	£I3		
Oxley   47% (England)   £12     Portobello Road   42% (England)   £10	Monkey 47   47% (Germany)	£15		
Portobello Road   42% (England) £10	No.3 London Dry   46% (England)	£IO		
	Oxley   47% (England)	£I2		
Sloane's   40% (England) £10	Portobello Road   42% (England)	£IO		
	Sloane's   40% (England)	£IO		

Please note that while we serve 50ml of spirits as standard measure, smaller serves of 25ml are available upon request. All prices are inclusive of VAT at current rate. A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.



### CITRUS | FRUIT | FLORAL Recommended with Fever-Tree Elderflower Tonic

Recommended with Fever-Tree Elderflower Tonic	
Arbikie Kirsty's   43%	£I2
Arbikie Nadar   43%	£I2
Ben Lomond   43%	£I2
Blackwoods Vintage Dry   40%	£IO
Bombay Sapphire   40% (England)	£١١
Brockmans   40% (England)	£IO
Darnley's Original   40%	£IO
Dornoch Distillery   Organic Mediterranean Gin   45.7%	£IO
Edinburgh Seaside   43%	£IO
El:Gin   40%	£IO
Hendrick's Original   41.4%	£I4
Hendrick's Neptunia   43.4%	£I4
Isle of Harris   45%	£I4
Isle of Bute Gorse   43%	£I3
Kirkjuvagr Origin Orkney   43%	£١١
Lind & Lime   44%	£١١
Nikka Coffey   47% (Japan)	£I2
Porter's Modern Classic   41.5%	£١١
Rock Rose Original   41.5%	£I3
Shetland Reel Original   43%	£IO
South Loch Citrus & Lime Flower   42.1%	£I2
Tobermory Hebridean   43.3%	£IO
Tanqueray No.10   47.3%	£I4

Please note that while we serve 50ml of spirits as standard measure, smaller serves of 25ml are available upon request. All prices are inclusive of VAT at current rate. A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.



#### FLAVOURED | WEIRD | WONDERFUL Recommended with Fever-Tree Mediterranean Tonic Eden Mill Love | 40% £10 £10 Edinburgh Elderflower | 20% Edinburgh Raspberry | 20% £10 Edinburgh Pomegranate & Rose | 20% £10 Pickering's Pink Grapefruit & Lemongrass | 20% f9 Pickering's Sloe | 29% £9 McQueen Spiced Chocolate Orange | 42% £11 South Loch Black Raspberry Old Tom | 41.4% £12 Strathearn Heather Rose | 43% £10 Tanqueray Flor de Sevilla | 41.3% £11 Audemus Pink Pepper | 44% (France) £14 Chase Pink Grapefruit & Pomelo | 40% (England) £11 Filliers 5yr Oude Graanjenever | 38.6% (Belgium) £10 Four Pillars Bloody Shiraz | 37.8% (Australia) £13 Kyrö Koskue Barrel-Aged | 42.6% (Finland) £۱۱ Whitley Neill Quince | 43% (England) £10 Zuidam 5yr Oude Genever | 38% (Netherlands) £I0

Please note that while we serve 50ml of spirits as standard measure, smaller serves of 25ml are available upon request. All prices are inclusive of VAT at current rate. A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.



ON TAP	¹∕₂ Pint	Pint
Auchterarder 70   Lager   4.0%   Harviestoun	£3.5	£7
Ossian   Golden Ale   4.1%   Inveralmond	£3.5	£7
Guinness   Stout   4.2%   Guinness	£4	£8
Thistly Cross   Cider   4.4%   Traditional	£3	£6
See board for guest beers		

# CANS & BOTTLES

St Mungo   Lager   4.0%   West Brewery	£6
Clean Water   Lager   4.6%   Brewgooder	£6
GPA   German Pale Ale   6.4%   West Brewery	£6
Strawberry   Cider   4.0%   Thistly Cross	£7

### NO & LO

Erdinger	Alkoho	lfrei   0.5%	£6
Heineken	Blue	0.0%	£5



## WINE & CHAMPAGNE

SPARKLING	125ml		Btl	
Sacchetto Prosecco, <i>Italy</i>	£II		£55	
Moët & Chandon Imperial Brut NV, <i>France</i>	£I7		£85	
Dom Pérignon, Brut 2013, <i>France</i>	-		£330	
Nyetimber Classic Cuvée NV, West Sussex & Hampshire, England	-		£90	
Moët & Chandon Rosé Imperial NV, France	£19		£100	
Laurent-Perrier Cuvée Rosé NV, <i>France</i>	-		£145	
WHITE	175ml	250ml	Btl	
Vermentino, Roqueterre, Vignals, Languedoc-Rousillon, France	£9	£I2	£36	
Pinot Grigio, St Magdalena, Kellerai Bozen, <i>Alto Adige, Italy</i>	£II	£I5	£45	
Riesling, Maximin Grünhäuser, <i>Mosel, Germany</i>	£I4	£18	£55	
Sauvignon Blanc, Durvillea, Marlborough, New Zealand	£I3	£I7	£52	
Chardonnay, Block IA, The Lane, Adelaide Hills, Australia	£I5	£20	£60	



# WINE continued...

RED	175ml	250ml	Btl
Carignan VV, Roqueterre, Vignals, Languedoc-Rousillon, France	£9	£I2	£36
Nero d'Avola, Tre Filari, Enologica Cassarà, <i>Sicily, Italy</i>	£IO	£I3	£40
Cabernet Sauvignon, Rosario, <i>Central Valley, Chile</i>	£II	£I5	£45
Pinot Noir, Agua Santa, Reserva, <i>Leyda Valley, Chile</i>	£I2	£16	£48
Malbec, Magna Montis, Uco Valley, Argentina	£ 4	£18	£55
ROSÉ	175ml	250ml	Btl
Triennes, Côteaux Varois, France	£I3	£I7	£52
Whispering Angel, Caves D'Esclans, <i>Côtes de Provence, France</i>	£18	£27	£83
NON-ALCOHOLIC			Btl
Wild Idol, Sparkling, NV 0% Germany			£55
Wild Idol, Sparkling Rosé, Rheinhessen, NV 0%, Germany			£60
All prices are inclusive of VAT at cur	rentrate		



# COCKTAILS

Rhubarb & Ginger Spritz Rhubarb & Ginger liqueur – Prosecco – Soda	£16
Elderflower Highball <i>Scotch – Elderflower – Soda</i>	£I7
Mango & Coconut Sour <i>Vodka – Coconut &amp; Mango – Lime</i>	£16
Peach Gimlet Gin – Peach – Lime	£16
House Bloody Mary <i>Vodka – Spice Mix – Tomato</i>	£16
Mary Queen of Scotch Smoky Scotch – Spice Mix - Tomato	£I7